MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO

ISSION

 ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
 PECEIVED

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten dam after the replication is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

EPORT ON BEGINNING DI	RILLING	1	REPORT ON	REPAIRING WE	ELL	
EPORT ON RESULT OF SH CHEMICAL TREATMEN	OOTING OR I OF WELL	X	REPORT ON ALTERIN	PULLING OR O'S	THERWIS	Ξ
EPORT ON RESULT OF THE SHUT-OFF	EST OF CASING		REPORT ON	DEEPENING W	ELL ————	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PL	UGGING OF WELL					
	Tehan	ry 24, 1	952 Bo	x 547, Hobb	a. Keer H	lerri co
			Date		Plac	e
						e
Fallowing is a report on the Wo			Date		Plac	
	ork done and the resul	ts obtained	Date under the heading	noted above at the	Place I	iater
Associated Cil	ork done and the resul	ts obtained t	Date under the heading	noted above at the.	Place V	in th
Associated Oil	ork done and the resul	ts obtained t	Date under the heading	noted above at the.	Place V	in th
Associated Cil	Company or Operator of Sec	its obtained of Col	Date under the heading the second sec	noted above at the	Tide V	interin th
Associated Oil Company SW/4 of NE/4 Emice	Company or Operator or Sec	col	Date under the heading to the second the sec	noted above at theWell No	Place V	in th, N. M. P. M
SN/4 of NE/4 Che dates of this work were as	Company or Operator of Sec	Col	Date under the heading the lease Lease T. 21-S	noted above at the	Place V	in th
Associated Oil Company SW/4 of NE/4 Exerce The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the w	Company or Operator Of Sec	17 22, libmitted on	Date under the heading r lease ., T. 21-S Lease L952 Form C-102 on	well No, R	Place V	in th
Associated Oil Company SN/4 of NE/4 The dates of this work were as Notice of intention to do the wand approval of the proposed p	Company or Operator Of Sec	17 22, Jubmitted on tained. (Cros	Date under the heading to the lease Lease T. 21-S Lease L952 Form C-102 on	well No	Place II	in th, N. M. P. M

This well was acidized in the open hole section (3856-3968') with 1500 gallons 15% HCL. Prior to acidizing the open hole section was treated with 300 gallons form-jel.

Witnessed by H.E. Wendt Name Name	Lated Oil Company Field Engineer, St.
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Title	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Shackelford Position District Forman Representing Tide Waterpany of Change Company
Date	Address Bex 547, Hebbs, New Mexico